Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Evans - (804555) - Newcastle (Staffs) ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.56
2:34.60
2:38.98
2:40.40
2:40.40
2:41.31
2:43.26
2:46.82
2:47.48
2:49.14
2:51.47
2:58.45
2:58.78
2:59.82
3:02.18
3:11.65
3:14.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.56
2:34.60
2:38.98
2:41.31
2:40.40

2:40.40
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

385
363
334
325
325
319
308
289
285
277
266
236
234
230
221
190
181

WA Pts
385
363
334
319

325

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

31/01/15
29/06/14
26/04/14
12/01/14
12/01/14
01/03/14
21/09/13
30/06/13
27/04/13
03/11/13
02/03/13
1771112
13/01/13
22/09/12
15/07/12
14/04/12
03/03/12

Date

31/01/15
29/06/14
26/04/14
01/03/14
12/01/14
12/01/14

Meet

Staffordshire ASA County Championships
City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

North Midlands Age Group Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet
City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Chase SC County Qualifier

COSACSS B Grade Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships
City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet

Staffordshire County Championships

Meet

Staffordshire ASA County Championships
City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
North Midlands Age Group Championships

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014

Venue

Stafford

Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stafford

Fenton

Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Stoke on Trent
Stoke

Stafford

Venue

Stafford

Stoke on Trent
Macclestfield
Stafford
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss

Cosacss

Club Swam Under

Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss

Cosacss

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:49.14
2:43.26
2:46.82
2:47.48
2:51.47
2:58.78
2:58.45
2:59.82
3:02.18
3:11.65
3:14.73

Copyright 2024

277
308
289
285
266
234
236
230
221
190
181

r r T I I I I T I I T

03/11/13
21/09/13
30/06/13
27/04/13
02/03/13
13/01/13
17/11/12
22/09/12
15/07/12
14/04/12
03/03/12

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet
City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Chase SC County Qualifier

Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

COSACSS B Grade Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships
City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet

Staffordshire County Championships

Wolverhampton
Fenton

Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stafford

Stoke on Trent
Stoke on Trent
Stoke

Stafford

Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss

Cosacss

Page 2/2
2
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



