Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Evans - (804555) - Newcastle (Staffs) ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.56	385	Н	31/01/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford		2
2:34.60	363	Н	29/06/14	City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships	Stoke on Trent	Cosacss	4
2:38.98	334	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Cosacss	2
2:40.40	325	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands Age Group Championships	Macclesfield	Cosacss	3
2:40.40	325	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Cosacss	3
2:41.31	319	Н	01/03/14	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford	Cosacss	2
2:43.26	308	Н	21/09/13	City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet	Fenton	Cosacss	3
2:46.82	289	Н	30/06/13	City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships	Stoke on Trent	Cosacss	4
2:47.48	285	Н	27/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Cosacss	2
2:49.14	277	Н	03/11/13	Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Cosacss	2
2:51.47	266	Н	02/03/13	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cosacss	2
2:58.45	236	Н	17/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	Cosacss	2
2:58.78	234	Н	13/01/13	Chase SC County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Cosacss	3
2:59.82	230	Н	22/09/12	COSACSS B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent	Cosacss	3
3:02.18	221	Н	15/07/12	City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships	Stoke on Trent	Cosacss	4
3:11.65	190	Н	14/04/12	City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet	Stoke	Cosacss	3
3:14.73	181	Н	03/03/12	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cosacss	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.56	385	Н	31/01/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford		2
2:34.60	363	Н	29/06/14	City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships	Stoke on Trent	Cosacss	4
2:38.98	334	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Cosacss	2
2:41.31	319	Н	01/03/14	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford	Cosacss	2
2:40.40	325	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands Age Group Championships	Macclesfield	Cosacss	3
2:40.40 Copyright 2024	325 4	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Cosacss Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:49.14	277	Н	03/11/13	Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Cosacss	2
2:43.26	308	Н	21/09/13	City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet	Fenton	Cosacss	3
2:46.82	289	Н	30/06/13	City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships	Stoke on Trent	Cosacss	4
2:47.48	285	Н	27/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Cosacss	2
2:51.47	266	Н	02/03/13	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cosacss	2
2:58.78	234	Н	13/01/13	Chase SC County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Cosacss	3
2:58.45	236	Н	17/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	Cosacss	2
2:59.82	230	Н	22/09/12	COSACSS B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent	Cosacss	3
3:02.18	221	Н	15/07/12	City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships	Stoke on Trent	Cosacss	4
3:11.65	190	Н	14/04/12	City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet	Stoke	Cosacss	3
3:14.73	181	Н	03/03/12	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cosacss	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS